
Akwasasne Ride contact John Lazore 

Email:    johnlazore19 @gmail.com  

 

Auburn   contact: William Dean  

Email: williamdean9@gmail.com   

Baldwinsville Head Coach: Megan Collins                                                                               

Email: macollins2017@gmail.com   

CNS     contact  Lloyd Hamilton                                                                                                                             

Email:    lhammy1@hotmail.com         

Different Road Patriots  Contact: Whitney Vecchio                                         

Email:Whitney.vecchio@gmail.com   or Nancy.vecchio@gmail.com 

Empress contact Tim Myslinski                                                     

Email:tmyslinski@frontiercsd.org                                                                                                   

FingerLakes  Flamingoes contact: Donovan Lopez                   

Email:DLOPEZ@MWCSD.ORG  

Rome contact Doug Rowe                                                                   

Email:drowe4@twcny.rr.com      

Tully  contact W Hardy                                                                             

Email:whardy0822@gmail.com 

Upstate FCA contact Matt Falcone                                                       

Email:matheafalcone@gmail.com 

West Genesee contact Drew White                                                       

Email:Drew10white@gmail.com 

mailto:drowe4@twcny.rr.com

